Saturday, March 31, 2018
2018 Rancho Cucamonga High School Signature Show
@ Rancho Cucamonga High School in Rancho Cucamonga, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/28/18)

CLASS SCHOOL PERFORM
JH AAA Miller Middle School 9:00 AM
JH AAA Ramona Junior High School 9:07 AM
JH AA Bellflower Middle School (JV) 9:14 AM
JH AA Walker Junior High School 9:21 AM
JH AA Travis Ranch Middle School 9:28 AM
BREAK 9:35 AM
JHA Bellflower Middle School (Varsity) 9:42 AM
JHA El Roble Intermediate School 9:49 AM
JHA Townsend Junior High School 9:56 AM
BREAK 10:03 AM
HS AA Oak Hills High School 10:17 AM
HS AA Yucaipa High School 10:24 AM
HS AA Etiwanda High School 10:31 AM
HS AA Notre Dame High School 10:38 AM
BREAK 10:45 AM
HS A - Round 1 Beckman High School A 10:52 AM
HS A - Round 1 Riverside King High School #2 10:59 AM
HS A - Round 1 Kaiser High School #2 11:06 AM
HS A - Round 1 Redondo Union High School 11:13 AM
HS A - Round 1 Pacifica High School 11:20 AM
AWARDS 11:42 AM
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Saturday, March 31, 2018
2018 Rancho Cucamonga High School Signature Show
@ Rancho Cucamonga High School in Rancho Cucamonga, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/28/18)

CLASS SCHOOL PERFORM
HS A - Round 2 Serrano High School 12:17 PM
HS A - Round 2 Polytechnic High School 12:24 PM
HS A - Round 2 Saddleback High School 12:31 PM
HS A - Round 2 Katella High School 12:38 PM
HS A - Round 2 Paloma Valley High School 12:45 PM
IRA Top Secret Winter Guard of Inland Empire 12:52 PM
BREAK 12:59 PM
SAAA - Round 1 Arlington High School 1:06 PM
SAAA - Round 1 Vista Murrieta High School (Frosh/Soph) 1:13 PM
SAAA - Round 1 El Toro High School (JV) 1:20 PM
SAAA - Round 1 El Dorado High School (JV) 1:27 PM
SAAA - Round 1 Canyon High School (OC) 1:34 PM
SAAA - Round 1 Yucca Valley High School 1:41 PM
SAAA - Round 1 Bonita High School 1:48 PM
BREAK 1:55 PM
SAAA - Round 2 Don Lugo High School 2:09 PM
SAAA - Round 2 Azusa High School 2:16 PM
SAAA - Round 2 Crescenta Valley High School 2:23 PM
SAAA - Round 2 La Quinta High School 2:30 PM
SAAA - Round 2 Norco High School 2:37 PM
SAAA - Round 2 Jurupa Hills High School 2:44 PM
SAAA - Round 2 South Torrance High School 2:51 PM
BREAK 2:58 PM
SAAA - Round 3 Valencia High School (JV) 3:05 PM
SAAA - Round 3 Summit High School 3:12 PM
SAAA - Round 3 Kaiser High School 3:19 PM
SAAA - Round 3 Etiwanda High School (JV) 3:26 PM
SAAA - Round 3 Chino High School (JV) 3:33 PM
SAAA - Round 3 Temescal Canyon High School 3:40 PM
SAAA - Round 3 Rancho Cucamonga High School (JV) 3:47 PM
Solo Competition 3:54 PM
AWARDS 5:04 PM
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Saturday, March 31, 2018

2018 Rancho Cucamonga High School Signature Show
@ Rancho Cucamonga High School in Rancho Cucamonga, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/28/18)

CLASS

SAA - Round 1
SAA - Round 1
SAA -Round 1
SAA - Round 1
SAA - Round 1
SAA - Round 1

SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2
SAA - Round 2

SA -Round 1
SA -Round 1
SA -Round 1
SA -Round 1
SA -Round 1
SA -Round 1

SA - Round 2
SA - Round 2
SA - Round 2
SA - Round 2
SA - Round 2

SO
SO
SO

SwW

Individual Equipment
Individual Movement
Design Analysis
General Effect 1
General Effect 2
Design Clinician
Timing & Penalties
Chief Judge
Tech
Announcer
Contest Director
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SCHOOL

La Canada High School
Kennedy High School (La Palma)
Trabuco Hills High School
Vista Murrieta High School (JV)
Centennial High School (Varsity)
Highland High School

BREAK

Riverside King High School #1
Magnolia High School
El Toro High School (Varsity)
Los Osos High School #1
Sultana High School

BREAK

Esperanza High School
Westminster High School (Varsity)
Valencia High School
Palm Desert High School
Arcadia High School A
Chaffey High School #1

BREAK

Yorba Linda High School
Gahr High School
Vista Murrieta High School (Varsity)
Rancho Cucamonga High School
Charter Oak High School

BREAK

Chino High School (Varsity)
Upland High School
El Dorado High School

BREAK
Arcadia High School
AWARDS

Robert Solomon
Hieu Nguyen
William Chumley
Randy Nelson
Mike Sone
Mike Anderson
Jonathan Chang
Robert Solomon
Jennifer Bird
Robert MacFadden
Brian Nunez

PERFORM

5:24 PM
5:32 PM
5:40 PM
5:48 PM
5:56 PM
6:04 PM

6:12 PM

6:20 PM
6:28 PM
6:36 PM
6:44 PM
6:52 PM

7:00 PM

7:08 PM
7:16 PM
7:24 PM
7:32 PM
7:40 PM
7:48 PM

7:56 PM

8:04 PM
8:12 PM
8:20 PM
8:28 PM
8:36 PM

8:44 PM

9:00 PM
9:09 PM
9:18 PM

9:27 PM
9:35 PM

10:00 PM
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