## Saturday, March 31, 2018 2018 Rancho Cucamonga High School Signature Show @ Rancho Cucamonga High School in Rancho Cucamonga, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

# Performance Schedule (as of 03/28/18)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
JH AAA	Miller Middle School	9:00 AM
JH AAA	Ramona Junior High School	9:07 AM
JH AA	Bellflower Middle School (JV)	9:14 AM
JH AA	Walker Junior High School	9:21 AM
JH AA	Travis Ranch Middle School	9:28 AM
	BREAK	9:35 AM
JH A	Bellflower Middle School (Varsity)	9:42 AM
JH A	El Roble Intermediate School	9:49 AM
JH A	Townsend Junior High School	9:56 AM
	BREAK	10:03 AM
HS AA	Oak Hills High School	10:17 AM
HS AA	Yucaipa High School	10:24 AM
HS AA	Etiwanda High School	10:31 AM
HS AA	Notre Dame High School	10:38 AM
	BREAK	10:45 AM
HS A - Round 1	Beckman High School A	10:52 AM
HS A - Round 1	Riverside King High School #2	10:59 AM
HS A - Round 1	Kaiser High School #2	11:06 AM
HS A - Round 1	Redondo Union High School	11:13 AM
HS A - Round 1	Pacifica High School	11:20 AM
	AWARDS	11:42 AM



#### Saturday, March 31, 2018

2018 Rancho Cucamonga High School Signature Show @ Rancho Cucamonga High School in Rancho Cucamonga, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

# Performance Schedule (as of 03/28/18)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
HS A - Round 2	Serrano High School	12:17 PM
HS A - Round 2	Polytechnic High School	12:24 PM
HS A - Round 2	Saddleback High School	12:31 PM
HS A - Round 2	Katella High School	12:38 PM
HS A - Round 2	Paloma Valley High School	12:45 PM
IRA	Top Secret Winter Guard of Inland Empire	12:52 PM
	BREAK	12:59 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Arlington High School	1:06 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Vista Murrieta High School (Frosh/Soph)	1:13 PM
SAAA - Round 1	El Toro High School (JV)	1:20 PM
SAAA - Round 1	El Dorado High School (JV)	1:27 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Canyon High School (OC)	1:34 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Yucca Valley High School	1:41 PM
SAAA - Round 1	Bonita High School	1:48 PM
	BREAK	1:55 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Don Lugo High School	2:09 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Azusa High School	2:16 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Crescenta Valley High School	2:23 PM
SAAA - Round 2	La Quinta High School	2:30 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Norco High School	2:37 PM
SAAA - Round 2	Jurupa Hills High School	2:44 PM
SAAA - Round 2	South Torrance High School	2:51 PM
	BREAK	2:58 PM
SAAA - Round 3	Valencia High School (JV)	3:05 PM
SAAA - Round 3	Summit High School	3:12 PM
SAAA - Round 3	Kaiser High School	3:19 PM
SAAA - Round 3	Etiwanda High School (JV)	3:26 PM
SAAA - Round 3	Chino High School (JV)	3:33 PM
SAAA - Round 3	Temescal Canyon High School	3:40 PM
SAAA - Round 3	Rancho Cucamonga High School (JV)	3:47 PM
	Solo Competition	3:54 PM
	AWARDS	5:04 PM



## Saturday, March 31, 2018 2018 Rancho Cucamonga High School Signature Show @ Rancho Cucamonga High School in Rancho Cucamonga, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

# Performance Schedule (as of 03/28/18)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
SAA - Round 1	La Canada High School	5:24 PM
SAA - Round 1	Kennedy High School (La Palma)	5:32 PM
SAA - Round 1	Trabuco Hills High School	5:40 PM
SAA - Round 1	Vista Murrieta High School (JV)	5:48 PM
SAA - Round 1	Centennial High School (Varsity)	5:56 PM
SAA - Round 1	Highland High School	6:04 PM
	BREAK	6:12 PM
SAA - Round 2	Riverside King High School #1	6:20 PM
SAA - Round 2	Magnolia High School	6:28 PM
SAA - Round 2	El Toro High School (Varsity)	6:36 PM
SAA - Round 2	Los Osos High School #1	6:44 PM
SAA - Round 2	Sultana High School	6:52 PM
	BREAK	7:00 PM
SA - Round 1	Esperanza High School	7:08 PM
SA - Round 1	Westminster High School (Varsity)	7:16 PM
SA - Round 1	Valencia High School	7:24 PM
SA - Round 1	Palm Desert High School	7:32 PM
SA - Round 1	Arcadia High School A	7:40 PM
SA - Round 1	Chaffey High School #1	7:48 PM
	BREAK	7:56 PM
SA - Round 2	Yorba Linda High School	8:04 PM
SA - Round 2	Gahr High School	8:12 PM
SA - Round 2	Vista Murrieta High School (Varsity)	8:20 PM
SA - Round 2	Rancho Cucamonga High School	8:28 PM
SA - Round 2	Charter Oak High School	8:36 PM
	BREAK	8:44 PM
SO	Chino High School (Varsity)	9:00 PM
SO	Upland High School	9:09 PM
SO	El Dorado High School	9:18 PM
	BREAK	9:27 PM
SW	Arcadia High School	9:35 PM
	AWARDS	10:00 PM
Individual Equipment	Robert Solomon	
Individual Movement	Hieu Nguyen	
Design Analysis	William Chumley	
General Effect 1	Randy Nelson	
General Effect 2	Mike Stone	
Design Clinician	Mike Anderson	
Timing & Penalties	Jonathan Chang Robert Solomon	
Chief Judge Tech	Jennifer Bird	
Announcer	Jennijer Bira Robert MacFadden	
Announcer	Roben much uuuen	

Brian Nunez



Contest Director